
Huevos con Jamon

Huevos con Chorizo

$6.99

$2.99

Ham & Eggs Scrambled. Served with Potatoes a la Mexicana & Beans

Huevos Rancheros $6.99

Two Fried Tortillas, topped with Two Sunny Side Up Eggs, Ranchero Sauce
& Cotija Cheese

Chorizo & Eggs Scrambled. Served with Potatoes a la Mexicana & Beans

Breakfast Burrito
Choice of Bacon, Ham or Chorizo with Scrambled Eggs, Cheese, Potatoes 
& Pico de Gallo.

Choice of Bacon, Ham or Chorizo with Scrambled Eggs & Cheese.
Breakfast Croissant Sandwich

$6.99

$4.99

Licuados
Chocomilk
Papaya con Leche
Fresa con Leche
Platano con Leche

$ 3.99 $5.99

Agua Fresca 

$2.99 $3.99

Vampire - Beets, Spinach, Pineapple, Orange
  & Green Apple
Verde - Spinach, Pineapple, Cucumber, 
  Cilantro, Green Apples & Orange Juice
Fruit Juices - Carrot Juice
 - Orange Juice

$ 3.99 $5.99Jugos/Juices Bebidas/Drinks

$ 1.69
$1.49

$1.99
$2.29

$ 1.49 $2.29

Fountain Drink
Coffee
Tea

Kids Meals

$4.49Kid’s Burrito
Choice of Meat, Rice, Beans & Cheese

$3.99Taco
Served with Rice and Beans

$3.99Corn Tortilla Quesadilla
Served with Rice and Beans

Family Pack #4

3 Lb. of your choice of Meat or 3 Whole Grilled Chickens, 32 oz. of Rice, 
32 oz. of Beans, 16 oz. of Salsa, 16 oz. of Pico de Gallo & 24 Tortillas

4 Lb. of your choice of Meat or 4 Whole Grilled Chickens, 64 oz. of Rice, 
32 oz. of Beans,  16 oz. of Salsa, 16 oz. of Pico de Gallo & 36 Tortillas

Family Pack #2 $24.99

$32.99

$44.99

2 Lb. of your choice of Meat or 2 Whole Grilled Chickens, 32 oz. of Rice, 
8 oz. of Beans, 8 oz. of Salsa, 8 oz. of Pico de Gallo & 18 Tortillas

Family Pack #3

Taco Trays #2 24 Tacos $24.99

4-6 Person

6-7 Person

8-10 Person

Taco Trays #1 12 Tacos $12.99

Family Pack #1

Family Meal DealsBreakfast
$14.99

1 Lb. of your choice of Meat or 1 Whole Grilled Chicken, 16 oz. of Rice,
16 oz. of Beans, 8 oz. of  Salsa, 8 oz. of Pico de Gallo & 12 Tortillas

2-3 Person

TAQUERIA

Medium Large

Medium

All Kids Meal comes with a small drink

Large

Medium Large

Medium Large

$6.99 $8.99Beef Tripe Soup made with our Blend of our Herbs & Spices
Menudo

Weekend Menu
Small Large

$7.99 $9.99Slow Cooked Beef Stew with our Secret Recipe
Birria Small Large

$7.99 $9.99Pork Medalion & Hominy Soup
Pozole Small Large

www.arteagasfoodcenter.com

(408) 471-TACOBebidas/Drinks

We Do Taquiza Parties & Family Buffet

We Do Taquiza Parties & Family Buffet

(408) 847-7542

(408) 847-7542



Super Taco

Taco

$2.99

Choice of Meat, Rice, Whole Beans, Cheese, Avocado & Pico de Gallo 

Choice of Meat, Onion & Cilantro

Taco Del Mar
Shrimp or Fish, Grilled Onions, Bell Peppers, Cabbage & Chipotle Sauce

$2.99

Carne Asada - Steak
Pollo Asado - Grilled Chicken
Al Pastor - Marinated Pork
Carnitas - Slow Cooked Pork
Barbacoa - BBQ Pulled Beef

$1.50
Small

$1.99
Large

Choose Size:

Quesadilla 
Choice of Flour Tortilla filled with Cheese served with Lettuce & Sour Cream

Super Quesadilla

$1.99

Huarache
Fried Masa base, topped with Choice of Meat, Refried Beans, Lettuce, 
Sour Cream , Pico de Gallo & Cotija Cheese

$4.99

$6.99

Add Meat & Guacamole

SM $3.99LG

LG$4.99SM

Burrito Bar

Double Meat
Jalapeño Poppers
Mozarella Sticks
French Fries
Chile Relleno
Additional sides
Make it Wet - Verde or Red Sauce
Make it Shrimp or Fish

$1.99

$1.29
$1.29
$1.29

$2.99
$  .69

$5.99
Flaco

$6.99
Gordo

$7.99
Panson

Choose Size:
Choice of Tortilla:
Regular Flour
Spinach

$  .99
$2.99

Flaco 
Choice of Meat, Rice, Beans, Pico de Gallo & Sour Cream

Gordo 
Choice of Meat, Rice, Beans, Pico de Gallo & Sour Cream with 2 Awesome Sides

Panson
Choice of Meat, Rice, Beans, Pico de Gallo &Sour Cream with 4 Awesome Sides

Extra Fillers:

Rice - Spanish Rice or Cilantro White Rice
Beans - Refried, Whole or Black Beans
Cheese - Monterey, Nachos, Cotija or Fresco
Sauces - Guacamole, Sour Cream, Ranch, Chipotle Cream, BBQ or Buffalo
Veggies - Lettuce, Cabbage, Corn, Nopales, Tomatoes, Avocado, Jalapeño or
  Pico de Gallo
Potatoes a la Mexicana
Fajita mix (Onions & Bell Peppers)

Awesome Fillers:

Tomato
Garlic & Parsley *Skip the Tortilla & 

        Make It a Bowl

Lengua -Beef Tongue
Tripas - Beef Intestines
Cabeza - Beef Head
Chorizo - Spicy Sausage
Chile Verde - Pork in Green Sauce 

Filete de Pescado

Pollo Asado

Costillas de Puerco con Nopales $8.99

$10.99

$9.99

Grilled or Deep Fried Fillet of Fish. Served with Rice, Beans & Vegetables.

Grilled Chicken. Served with Rice, Beans & Salad.

Pork Ribs with Cactus in Mild Red Sauce. Served with Rice & Beans. 

Coctel de Camaron
Shrimp Cocktail made with Cucumber, Avocado Onions, Tomato & Cilantro. 

$8.99

Pescado Frito $9.99

Deep Fried Tilapia Fish. Served with Rice, Beans & Salad.

Tamales Plate
Choice of 2 Tamales, topped with Enchilada Sauce & Cotija cheese. Served with 
Rice & Beans

$7.99

Choice from: Chicken, Pork, Corn or Jalapeño & Cheese

Chicken Wings

Rotisserie Chicken
Two Pieces of Chicken. Served with Rice, Beans & Salad.  

$6.99

$9.99Monster Nachos
Choice of Meat, topped with Beans, Sour Cream, Pico de Gallo, Nacho Cheese, 
Avocado, Jalapeño & Lettuce.

Buffalo or Barbeque flavored Chicken Wings

$5.99/lb

$6.49

$8.99Super Nachos
Choice of Meat, topped with Beans, Sour Cream, Pico de Gallo, Melted 
Cheese & Guacamole.

Nachos
Topped with Beans, Sour Cream, Pico de Gallo, Melted Cheese & Guacamole.

Legs & Thigh

$7.49
Breast & Wing

Artie’s Fries
French Fries, topped with choice of Meat, Guacamole, Cheese, Onions, Cilantro 
& Chipotle cream.

$7.99

Plato Mexicano

Bistek Encebollado
Grilled Steak, topped with Grilled Onions. Served with Rice, Beans & Salad.

$9.99

$9.99

$6.99Torta
Choice of Meat, Refried Bean, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Avocado & Queso Fresco

BEST of Mexico comes with Chile Relleno, Enchilada & Carne Asada. Served with 
Rice, Beans & Salad.

Fajitas de Pollo o Res
Steak or Chicken Fajitas. Served with Rice,Beans, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo 
& Lettuce

$13.99

Enchiladas
3 Tortillas rolled with your choice of Meat, smothered in Arteaga’s Enchilada 
Sauce and Cheese. Served with Rice, Beans & Salad.

Chile Relleno
Chile Pasilla Pepper stuffed with Cheese and Drizzled with Mild Red Sauce. 
Served with Rice, Beans & Salad.

$9.99

$9.99

Choice of Meat:

Chipotle
Wheat
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